Energistyrelsen

Koordinater for Kriegers Flak Il (Opdateret 14/02/2024)
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Side 1/2

Easting
352058,5404
352780,4296
352784,5546
352788,2625

352791,55
352791,5551
352794,9146
352797,6709
352799,8206
352801,3611
352802,2902
352802,6071
352804,2542
359462,8557
364387,2887

361301,412
360836,7077
360304,8963
354510,2196
353907,0131
353522,2626
353248,7503
352616,5473
352082,4637
351491,6924
352058,5404

Northing
6118682,674
6121453,642
6121467,759
6121481,991
6121496,326
6121496,347
6121513,521
6121530,802
6121548,169

6121565,6
6121583,075
6121600,571
6124310,086
6115492,904

6111923,38
6110828,946
6110635,544
6110475,896
6108448,023
6108187,828
6107978,352

6107804,89
6108553,277
6109110,883
6109664,622
6118682,674

Projektion
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33

Navn
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak 1l Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak 1l Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
Kriegers Flak Il Nord
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Side 2/2

Energistyrelsen

Easting

374864,9991
374072,2222
355814,0211
353843,8366
352870,5212
353536,8207
354051,3854
354463,4485
354535,6359
354988,2891
355521,6772
356319,4248
356664,6192
357132,0239
357410,4848
357526,0376
362546,9544
362983,3825
363421,3824
363791,8654
366473,0582
367122,3606
367704,7788
368167,9702
368761,1346
369198,7264
369806,2744
370228,6006
370703,3653
371311,5498
371968,3573
374864,9991

Northing

6088381,618
6087323,261
6080663,276
6079944,529

6080758,16
6081442,513
6082018,153
6082529,868
6082619,513
6083244,998
6084059,022
6085427,151
6086102,665
6087125,011
6087845,123
6088196,775
6087450,775
6087413,271
6087407,724
6087428,049
6087658,892
6087758,164
6087911,068

6088079,13

6088361,25
6088625,415
6088397,344
6088281,194
6088189,138
6088127,996
6088131,667
6088381,618

Projektion

ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
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ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33
ETRS89/UTM33

Navn

Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
Kriegers Flak Il Syd
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